
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

One & Two Year Old Open Longe Line

10 Money Awarded : $25.41

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cowboyz R Hot Catharina Snall1 Catharina Snall $8.64
CBS Ima Partyelegance Sandra Stein (Tholander)2-3 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $5.97
Pretty Little Gambler Dora Gocze2-3 Jorgen Sandholm $5.97
Compostela Detail Amanda Tornqvist4 Amanda Tornqvist $2.54
Zippos Original Chex Bettan Almquist5 Bettan Almquist $2.29
CQ One In A Million Marita Skogqvist6 Marita Skogqvist $0.00
My Best Nvestment Anna Lejvell7 Anna Lejvell $0.00
No Doubt Im A Brownie Laura Schultz8 Jorn Schultz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Open Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $49.68

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin Tigerzziple Malin Billberg1 Madeleine Frieberg $15.90
Hes A Lucky Delight Annette Mortensen2 Annette Mortensen $10.93
Sheza Presidential Natasha Moller3 Erik Jens Udsen $9.44
Flashy Lucas Josefin Odeberg4 Kenneth Linder $4.72
RHR Miss Behave Sandra Stein (Tholander)4 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $4.72
JQH Sweet Machine Erik Brodin6 Erika Semmingsson $3.97
Hi Tech Halifax Nathalie Borhult7 Catharina Frisk $0.00
Gamblers Rising Star Johanna M C Wreder8 Susanne Y C Wreder $0.00
Whata Perfect Design Anette Martensson9-10 Anette Martensson $0.00
Fullmoons Hanky Panky Kirsten Callesen9-10 Kirsten/Henning Callesen $0.00
JSS One Smokin Dun Nathalie Fallhorn11-12 Nathalie Fallhorn $0.00
Imdressedtolope Per Lagerhall11-12 Pernilla Magnusson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure

15 Money Awarded : $27.49

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog1-2 Jeanette Svenneskog $6.87
Hes A Lucky Delight Annette Mortensen1-2 Annette Mortensen $6.87
Checkoutmyinvitation John Sommersoe3 John Sommersoe $4.67
Lopin Tigerzziple Madeleine Frieberg4 Madeleine Frieberg $2.75
Check Out How Hot Sara Appelgren5-6 Sara Appelgren $2.34
Gamblers Rising Star Johanna M C Wreder5-6 Susanne Y C Wreder $2.34
Smokin Hot Marshall Gabriela Marsh7 Gabriela Marsh $1.65
RHR Miss Behave Sandra Stein (Tholander)8-9 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00
Whata Perfect Design Anette Martensson8-9 Anette Martensson $0.00
Hi Tech Halifax Catharina Frisk10 Catharina Frisk $0.00
Checkmydesignedmoves Anders Rosenberg10 Anders Rosenberg $0.00
LA Sonnyswillorwhat Marie Strinnholm12 Marie Strinnholm $0.00
JSS One Smokin Dun Nathalie Fallhorn13 Nathalie Fallhorn $0.00
Optimum Disney Dancer Cecilie Kjargaard14-15 Cecilie Kjargaard $0.00
Fullmoons Hanky Panky Freja Callesen14-15 Kirsten/Henning Callesen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Open Hunter Under Saddle

13 Money Awarded : $47.15

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin Tigerzziple Malin Billberg1-2 Madeleine Frieberg $12.73
Shes Hot N Blazing Dora Gocze1-2 Jorgen Sandholm $12.73
Hes A Lucky Delight Annette Mortensen3-4 Annette Mortensen $6.84
Checkmydesignedmoves Anders Rosenberg3-4 Anders Rosenberg $6.84
Whata Perfect Design Anette Martensson5 Anette Martensson $4.24
Flashy Lucas Eva Linder6 Kenneth Linder $3.77
Fullmoons Hanky Panky Freja Callesen7 Kirsten/Henning Callesen $0.00
RHR Miss Behave Sandra Stein (Tholander)8-9 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00
LA Sonnyswillorwhat Marie Strinnholm8-9 Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Imdressedtolope Per Lagerhall10 Pernilla Magnusson $0.00
Optimum Disney Dancer Cecilie Kjargaard11-12 Cecilie Kjargaard $0.00
Gamblers Rising Star Johanna M C Wreder11-12 Susanne Y C Wreder $0.00
Whata Sprightly Boy Linn Andersson13 Linn Andersson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $26.12

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Checkoutmyinvitation John Sommersoe1 John Sommersoe $10.45
Hes A Lucky Delight Annette Mortensen2-3 Annette Mortensen $6.53
Checkmydesignedmoves Anders Rosenberg2-3 Anders Rosenberg $6.53
RHR Miss Behave Sandra Stein (Tholander)4 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $2.61

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Open Trail

17 Money Awarded : $62.41

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Brave Forever Mia Brave1 Mia Brave $17.47
RR Certain Glamour Natasha Moller2 Natasha Moller $13.73
Calibars Magic Touch Emilie Stiwing3 Emilie Stiwing $10.61
Wish Finally Spotted Jan Wallin4 Jan Wallin $6.24
Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig5 Jessica Sandervig $3.59
Lopin Tigerzziple Malin Billberg5-8 Madeleine Frieberg $3.59
CC Little John Gray Emma Nilsson5-8 Emma Nilsson $3.59
Undeniably Cool Jet Maren Tranget Antonsen5-8 Maren Tranget Antonsen $3.59
Clear For Credit Malin Billberg9 Christina Jacobsson $0.00
Dustys Ringo Star Chris Pihlgren10 Chris Pihlgren $0.00
JQH Sweet Machine Erik Brodin11-12 Erika Semmingsson $0.00
Yucatan Catalyst Fredrik Lindberg11-12 Annika Lindberg $0.00
Lyckans Saturnus Lena Wallin13-14 Lena Wallin $0.00
Flashy Lucas Josefin Odeberg13-14 Kenneth Linder $0.00
Black Nightwarrior Erik Brodin15 Christina Erfass $0.00
Very Silent Josefin Odeberg16 Elisabeth Polheimer $0.00
Optimum Disney Dancer Cecilie Kjargaard17 Cecilie Kjargaard $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Trail

13 Money Awarded : $22.32

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Yucatan Catalyst Fredrik Lindberg1 Annika Lindberg $7.14
CC Little John Gray Emma Nilsson2 Emma Nilsson $4.91
Callies Sweet Fella Sofie Strandberg3 Sofie Strandberg $4.24
Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig4-5 Jessica Sandervig $2.12
Undeniably Cool Jet Maren Tranget Antonsen4-5 Maren Tranget Antonsen $2.12
Wish Finally Spotted Jan Wallin6 Jan Wallin $1.79
Lopin Tigerzziple Madeleine Frieberg7 Madeleine Frieberg $0.00
Brave Forever Mia Brave8 Mia Brave $0.00
Zippn To The Canyon Jeanette Almen9-10 Jeanette Almen $0.00
Dustys Ringo Star Chris Pihlgren9-10 Chris Pihlgren $0.00
Lyckans Saturnus Lena Wallin11 Lena Wallin $0.00
Jacs Double Doc Emma Strandberg12-13 Emma Strandberg $0.00
Optimum Disney Dancer Cecilie Kjargaard12-13 Cecilie Kjargaard $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

One & Two Year Old Open Trail In-Hand

8 Money Awarded : $22.86

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

HC Miss Colourful Josefin Odeberg1-2 Maria Karlsson $8.00
Pretty Little Gambler Dora Gocze1-2 Jorgen Sandholm $8.00
Cowboyz R Hot Catharina Snall3-4 Catharina Snall $3.43
Zippos Original Chex Bettan Almquist3-4 Bettan Almquist $3.43
CBS Ima Partyelegance Sandra Stein (Tholander)5 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00
CQ One In A Million Marita Skogqvist6-7 Marita Skogqvist $0.00
No Doubt Im A Brownie Laura Schultz6-7 Jorn Schultz $0.00
Compostela Detail Malin Billberg8 Amanda Tornqvist $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Open Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Showmanship At Halter

19 Money Awarded : $34.34

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

She Is A Banjo Girl Josefin Andersson1 Josefin Andersson $8.93
Mrs Heaven Sent Desiree Jangelind2 Desiree Jangelind $7.55
Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog3 Jeanette Svenneskog $4.81
Checkoutmyinvitation John Sommersoe4-6 John Sommersoe $3.09
Imdressedtolope Per Lagerhall4-6 Pernilla Magnusson $3.09
Hotrodders New Image Rikke Von Bulow4-6 Rikke Von Bulow $3.09
Whata Sprightly Boy Linn Andersson7 Linn Andersson $2.06
Cookies Candy King Catharina Snall8 Roger Snall $1.72
Check Out How Hot Sara Appelgren9-10 Sara Appelgren $0.00
Jacs Double Doc Emma Strandberg9-10 Emma Strandberg $0.00
Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig11 Jessica Sandervig $0.00
Only Fancy Diesel Jill Bergstrom12 Jill Bergstrom $0.00
Davids Fancy Lad Helena Fager13 Helena Fager $0.00
Callies Sweet Fella Sofie Strandberg14 Sofie Strandberg $0.00
Dustys Ringo Star Chris Pihlgren15-16 Chris Pihlgren $0.00
What N Awesum Perlita Unna Katz15-16 Unna Katz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

One & Two Year Old Showmanship At Halter

10 Money Awarded : $25.40

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

HC Miss Colourful Josefin Odeberg1 Maria Karlsson $8.64
Zippos Original Chex Bettan Almquist2 Bettan Almquist $6.86
My Best Nvestment Anna Lejvell3 Anna Lejvell $5.08
Pretty Little Gambler Dora Gocze4 Jorgen Sandholm $2.54
No Doubt Im A Brownie Laura Schultz5-6 Jorn Schultz $1.14
Compostela Detail Malin Billberg5-6 Amanda Tornqvist $1.14
Shes Just Brilliant Dora Gocze7 Jorgen Sandholm $0.00
CQ One In A Million Marita Skogqvist8 Marita Skogqvist $0.00
Cowboyz R Hot Catharina Snall9-10 Catharina Snall $0.00
CBS Ima Partyelegance Sandra Stein (Tholander)9-10 Sandra Stein (Tholander) $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Western Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $25.75

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Callies Sweet Fella Sofie Strandberg1 Sofie Strandberg $8.24
Checkoutmyinvitation John Sommersoe2 John Sommersoe $5.67
CC Little John Gray Emma Nilsson3-4 Emma Nilsson $3.73
Dustys Ringo Star Chris Pihlgren3-4 Chris Pihlgren $3.73
Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig5 Jessica Sandervig $2.32
Hi Tech Microchip Clara Wilhsson6 Clara Wilhsson $2.06
Brave Peppys Dream Sarah Nilsson7 Sarah Nilsson $0.00
Zippn To The Canyon Jeanette Almen8 Jeanette Almen $0.00
Jacs Double Doc Emma Strandberg9 Emma Strandberg $0.00
LA Sonnyswillorwhat Marie Strinnholm10 Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Wish Finally Spotted Jan Wallin11 Jan Wallin $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

8 Money Awarded : $13.73

6/11/17NSBA Celebration All Breed (2017) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Checkoutmyinvitation John Sommersoe1 John Sommersoe $5.49
Dannys Rebel Star Jessica Sandervig2 Jessica Sandervig $4.12
Callies Sweet Fella Sofie Strandberg3 Sofie Strandberg $2.75
Brave Peppys Dream Sarah Nilsson4 Sarah Nilsson $1.37
LA Sonnyswillorwhat Marie Strinnholm5 Marie Strinnholm $0.00
Hotrodders New Image Rikke Von Bulow6-8 Rikke Von Bulow $0.00
Whata Sprightly Boy Linn Andersson6-8 Linn Andersson $0.00
Undeniably Cool Jet Maren Tranget Antonsen6-8 Maren Tranget Antonsen $0.00
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